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Proposed Site Plan
4598 Countryside Dr, Brampton, ON

Scale:

Planning, Parking, Zoning
Land Development Consultants
1370 Hurontario St.
Mississauga, ON, L5G 3G4

Date:

Harper Dell & Associates Inc.

SP
1:300

Site Statistics
Lot Area 4047.22 sm
Zoning RE2

Existing Floor Area
Commercial 254 sm

Community Center Parking 32 Spaces
(@ 1 spaces / 8 sm)

Parking 

Total Required Parking 32 Spaces
Total Parking Proposed 30 Spaces

April 24, 2025

General Notes:
1. Do Not Scale Drawings

2. These Plans Are For Preliminary Design Purposes Only

3. Site Plan Based Off of Plan of Subdivision
By Winters, Maughan & Glenday
November 12, 1973

Front Yard Area 1641.50 sm
Landscape Area

Front Yard Open Landscape Area 1165.94sm71.03%
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BASEMENT HALL

FURNACE
ROOM

STORAGE-1

WASHROOM

E.P

REF.

GLASS PATIO

RANGE HOOD EXHAUSTED

DIRECTLY TO OUTSIDE WITH

NONCOMBUSTIBLE INSULATED 6"

DUCT

30x80

34x80

30x80

28x80

76x80

24x65

SCALE: 1:120

EXISTING BASEMENT

SHEET NO.

SIZE: 11"X17"

SCALE: AS INDICATED

LEGEND

EXISTING BASEMENT

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION

INTERCONNECTED SMOKE ALARMSA

ACCESS PANELA.P.

4"x10" SUPPLY OUTLET

FLOOR DRAIN

FD

DUCTWORK

CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMCMA

RETURN AIR INTAKE

- EXISTING 10" FDN WALL

- R8 BATT INSULATION

- 6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER

EXISTING WALL TYP.

W1

INT. PARTITION WALL TYP. 

W2

- 2"x4" OR 2"x6" @16" o/c

  WOOD STUDS WITH  6 MIL

  POLY UNDER BOTTOM

  PLATE

- ½" GYPSUM

- ½" GYPSUM

C1

EX. CILLING 

-Subfloor of 5/8" plywood, OSB  

-Ex. Wood joists spaced not 

-Ex. 1/2" Gypsum Board

 more than 24" o.c.
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Brampton, ON.

(647) 379-7123 

(PDC Subsidiary) 

BRAMPTON, ONTARIO
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May 10, 2024
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FE
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FE

FIER ESTINGWISHER FE

UP 10R

  WOOD STUDS WITH  6 MIL

  POLY UNDER BOTTOM

  PLATE

- ½" GYPSUM

- 2"x4" OR 2"x6" @16" o/c

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W2

W2

W2

W2

W2

76x80

EXIT SIGNE.S.

E.S.

E.S.

A1

PROVIDE TWO RESIDENTIAL SPRINKLER(NO FRR
CEILING AS PER OBC PART 11 C-149)

CLG. HT. 2312mm

CLG. HT.UDT. 2032mm

DSD

DUCT SMOKE DETECTOR

TBI

TO BE INSTALLED 

A1

DSD

TBI

A1

TBI

TBI

TBI

EXHAUST FAN 

31.32 m²

17.63 m²

5.11 m²

4.33 m²

1.40 m²

3.22 m²

1.69 m²

102.13 m²

A300

-3

Rooms GFA

BASEMENT
HALL

102.13 m²

31.32 m²

GLASS
PATIO

17.63 m²

5.11 m²

4.33 m²

1.40 m²

3.22 m²

STORAGE-2

STORAGE-3

STORAGE-4

STORAGE-1

STORAGE-2

STORAGE-3

STORAGE-4

FURNACE
ROOM

WASHROOM

1.69 m²

Statistics

Parking
Required Provided 

1@ 23m² 19



EXISTING GROUND FLOOR

SHEET NO.

SIZE: 11"X17"

LEGEND

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR

EXISTING CONSTRUCTION

INTERCONNECTED SMOKE ALARMSA

4"x10" SUPPLY OUTLET

FLOOR DRAIN

FD

CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMCMA

RETURN AIR INTAKE
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Brampton, ON.

(647) 379-7123 

(PDC Subsidiary) 
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Laundry

FD

Storage
Sitting Area

MAIN HALL

65x80 36x80

32x80 32x80

32x80

32x80
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D=32x80

30x80

SA

CMA

EMERGENCY LIGHTING AS PER

OBC 2012 DIV. B 9.9.12.3

FE

FE

FE

FE

W.

D.

Washrooms

Washroom-1

DN 4R

DN 10R

BRAMPTON, ONTARIO
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SCALE: AS INDICATED

SCALE: 1:120

MAIN  ENTRANCE

EXISTING GARAGE DOOR

TO BE REMOVED AND MATCH THE EX.
BUILDING INSULATED WALL

FIER ESTINGWISHER FE

E.S.

E.S.

E.S.

D=D=

D= D=
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TBI

SA

TBI
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EXHAUST FAN 

TBI

TO BE INSTALLED 

IN CEILING

R31

IN CEILING

R31
TBI

TBI

WALL INSULATION

R22

TBI

TBI

124.36 m²

23.02 m²

8.00 m²

15.05 m²

12.99 m²

4.79 m²
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Statistics

Laundry

Storage
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Area

MAIN HALL

Washrooms

124.36 m²

23.02 m²

8.00 m²

15.05 m²

12.99 m²

Washroom-1 4.79 m²

Parking
Required Provided 
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